## L16000021365

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Dusiness Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
Special instructions to 1 ming officer.						

Office Use Only



700280686697

01/25/16--01001--001 \*\*125.00



1/4

## **COVER LETTER**

ं প্ৰ		egistration Section ivision of Corporations				
	SUBJECT	·	GER			
		Name of L	mited Liability Company			
	The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:						
	SHAWN TING Name of Person					
		Name of Person				
		NGER				
	Firm/Company					
781 SPRING FLOWERS TRAN-						
BRANDON /FL 33511  City/State and Zip Code						
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						
For further information concerning this matter, please call:						
			•			
			813 ) 743 - 8431			
		Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number			
	Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:				
Z	\$125.00 Fi	Siling Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
		Mailing Address	Street Address			
		New Filing Section Division of Corporations	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
		P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building			

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLESOFO	DRGANIZATION F	OR FLORIDA LI	MITED LIABILITY	COMPANY	APP	(ÚVi-r
ARTICLE I - Name:					<u>A</u> l	VD
The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:				FIL	ED
·					16 144	
	TI	NGER,	LLC		16 JAN 25	PH 4: 10
(Must end w	ith the words "Lin	nited Liability Co	Mpany, "L.L.C.," o	or "LLC.")	SECRETARY TALLAHASSEE	OF STATE
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add					N AVE	· PLAMIDA
	Office Address:		<u>N</u>	1ailing Add	lress:	
781 SPR BRANDOM	1NG FLOWER FL 37511	es Mac	SAN	<u> </u>		
(The Limited Liability Company c another business entity with an ac The name and the Florida street ac	tive Florida registonical registonics of the regist	ration.)		signate an i	ndividual or	
	781	ع المرابع (P.O. Box I	NOT acceptable)	( V24; L		
				3511		
	City	State	Zij	p		
Having been named as registered ag place designated in this certificate, I further agree to comply with the pro- am familiar with and accept the oblig	hereby accept the visions of all statut	appointment as r es relating to the	egistered agent and proper and comple	l agree to ac te performa	t in this capacity. nce of my duties, a	I
	Re	gistered Agent)s	Signature (REQUI	RED)		
		$\overline{}$	<del>-</del>			

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	781 SPRING FLOWERS TRAIL
AMBR	BRANDON, FL 37511 JENNIFER TING
	781 SPRINK FLOUGRS TRAIL BRADOW, PL 33511
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ent of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
<u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is exe	Fully 21 to 11 to
constitutes a third de	gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
<del></del>	Typed or printed name of signee

## Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)